PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
COMPACT HCFB / HCFT Series  -  PLASTIC IMPELLERS
Plate mounted axial flow fans COMPACT HCFB / HCFT
Range of low profile plate mounted axial
fans fitted with plastic impellers with
fiberglass, single phase motor (HCFB) or
three phase motor (HCFT), IP65 (1), Class

(dB(A))
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Weight
(kg)
Speed
controller
Inverter
control
230 V 400 V REB RMB/T** VFTM** VFKB**
SINGLE PHASE 2 POLE
HCGB/2-315/I 2690 315 336 1,5 – 63 3.150 7 – – – –
HCGB/2-355/I 2730 355 392 1,7 – 68 3.550 8 – – – –
SINGLE PHASE 4 POLE
HCFB/4-250/H 1380 250 77 0,3 – 49 1.090 5 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/4-315/H 1340 315 125 0,6 – 55 2.220 7 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/4-355/H 1415 355 168 0,7 – 59 3.470 8 REB-2,5 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/4-400/H 1420 400 271 1,2 – 62 4.920 9 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCFB/4-450/H 1380 450 471 2,0 – 65 6.830 13 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCFB/4-500/H 1400 500 671 2,9 – 68 9.140 16 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCFB/4-560/H 1410 560 1102 4,7 – 70 12.980 22 REB-5 RMB-8 – –
HCFB/4-630/H 1380 630 1573 7,1 – 73 17.230 25 – – – –
SINGLE PHASE 6 POLE
HCFB/6-315/H 990 315 80 0,4 – 45 1.620 7 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/6-355/H 920 355 81 0,4 – 48 2.250 8 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/6-400/H 885 400 100 0,4 – 51 2.980 9 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/6-450/H 920 450 103 0,7 – 54 3.510 13 REB-2,5 RMB-1,5 – –
HCFB/6-500/H 920 500 224 1,0 – 57 6.030 16 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCFB/6-560/H 905 560 321 1,3 – 59 8.180 22 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCFB/6-630/H 915 630 469 2,0 – 62 11.000 25 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
THREE PHASE 2 POLE
HCGT/2-315/L 2630 315 461 2,4 1,4 68 3.790 7 – – VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCGT/2-355/I 2570 355 497 2,4 1,4 71 4.490 8 – – VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
THREE PHASE 4 POLE
HCFT/4-250/H 1365 250 73 0,3 0,2 49 1.110 5 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-315/H 1340 315 124 0,5 0,3 55 2.170 7 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-355/H 1385 355 171 0,9 0,5 59 3.550 8 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-400/H 1370 400 250 1,0 0,6 62 4.790 9 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-450/H 1380 450 449 1,4 0,8 65 6.640 13 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-500/H 1460 500 767 3,5 2,0 68 9.750 16 – RMT-2,5 VFTM-Tri 0,55 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-560/H 1390 560 1051 3,8 2,2 70 12.500 22 – RMT-2,5 VFTM-Tri 0,75 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-630/H 1425 630 1582 5,0 2,9 73 17.900 25 – – VFTM-Tri 1,1 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-710/H 1375 710 2413 7,4 4,3 74 22.140 27 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-800/L-X-1,5 1420 800 2308 6,6 3,8 78 22.780 37 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCFT/4-800/H-X-3 1450 800 4344 12,5 7,2 84 33.410 52 – – VFTM-Tri 4 VFKB-48
HCFT/4-900/L-X-3 1460 900 3845 11,3 6,5 82 25.550 94 – – VFTM-Tri 3 VFKB-48
HCFT/4-900/H-X-5,5 1460 900 7090 12,3 87 45.550 110 – – VFTM-Tri 5,5 -
HCFT/4-1000/L-X-3 1440 1000 5098 14,2 8,2 86 38.800 67 – – VFTM-Tri 3 VFKB-48
HCFT/4-1000/H-X-5,5 1450 1000 8053 13,5 93 47.370 95 – – VFTM-Tri 5,5 -
THREE PHASE 6 POLE
HCFT/6-355/H 925 355 83 0,3 0,2 48 2.260 8 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-400/H 880 400 107 0,5 0,3 51 3.070 9 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-450/H 910 450 146 0,5 0,3 54 4.440 13 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-500/H 920 500 240 1,0 0,6 57 6.350 16 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-560/H 925 560 337 1,2 0,7 59 8.320 22 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-630/H 920 630 534 2,1 1,2 62 11.400 25 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-710/G 955 710 888 4,5 2,6 65 16.260 27 – RMT-5 VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCFT/6-800/L-X-0,55 940 800 1042 3,5 2,0 73 18.310 31 – – VFTM-Tri 0,75 VFKB 45
HCFT/6-800/H-X-0,75 945 800 1160 3,8 2,2 75 19.960 36 – – VFTM-Tri 1,1 VFKB 45
HCFT/6-900/L-X-1,1 965 900 1266 4,7 2,7 74 23.160 86 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB 45
HCFT/6-900/H-X-1,5 955 900 2202 7,1 4,1 78 31.720 93 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB 45
HCFT/6-1000/L-X-1,1 940 1000 1749 5,7 3,3 79 28.970 54 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB 45
HCFT/6-1000/H-X-1,5 945 1000 2627 8,1 4,7 84 37.980 62 – – VFTM-Tri 2,2 VFKB 45
* Sound pressure level measured in free field conditions at a distance equivalent to three times the diameter of the impeller with a minimum of 1,5 meters.
** Three phase speed controllers (RMT) or inverter control (VFKB/VFTM): three phase 400V.
PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS

Sound
pressure
level*
(dB(A))
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Weight
(kg)
Speed
controller
Inverter
control
230 V 400 V REB RMB/T** VFTM** VFKB**
SINGLE PHASE 4 POLE
HCBB/4-250/H 1325 250 84 0,4 – 49 1.130 5 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/4-315/H 1235 315 124 0,7 – 55 2.220 7 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/4-355/H 1385 355 193 0,9 – 59 3.590 8 REB-2,5 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/4-400/H 1360 400 315 1,5 – 62 4.830 9 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCBB/4-450/H 1410 450 626 2,8 – 65 7.180 13 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCBB/4-500/H 1370 500 762 3,3 – 68 8.850 16 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCBB/4-560/H 1390 560 1433 6,5 – 70 13.400 22 REB-10 RMB-8 – –
HCBB/4-630/H 1360 630 1879 8,3 – 71 16.720 25 – – – –
SINGLE PHASE 6 POLE
HCBB/6-355/H 900 355 84 0,4 – 48 2.230 8 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/6-400/H 845 400 112 0,5 – 51 3.010 9 REB-1 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/6-450/H 935 450 191 0,8 – 54 4.400 13 REB-2,5 RMB-1,5 – –
HCBB/6-500/H 915 500 244 1,1 – 57 5.620 16 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCBB/6-560/H 930 560 449 1,9 – 59 8.950 22 REB-2,5 RMB-3,5 – –
HCBB/6-630/H 915 630 588 2,9 – 62 10.950 25 REB-5 RMB-3,5 – –
THREE PHASE 4 POLE
HCBT/4-250/H 1330 250 81 0,3 0,2 49 1.120 5 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-315/H 1330 315 125 0,5 0,3 55 2.380 7 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-355/H 1380 355 181 0,8 0,5 59 3.530 8 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-400/H 1340 400 283 1,2 0,7 62 5.020 9 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-450/H 1350 450 547 1,7 1,0 65 6.800 13 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-500/H 1390 500 809 2,7 1,6 68 9.140 16 – RMT-2,5 VFTM-Tri 0,55 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-560/H 1390 560 1287 4,0 2,3 70 12.950 22 – RMT-2,5 VFTM-Tri 0,75 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-630/H 1385 630 1736 5,4 3,1 73 16.840 25 – – VFTM-Tri 1,1 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-710/H 1350 710 2554 7,6 4,4 74 22.400 27 – – VFTM-Tri 2,2 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-800/L-X-1,5 1410 800 2632 7,3 4,2 78 23.290 37 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCBT/4-800/H-X-3 1440 800 4595 12,8 7,4 84 33.100 52 – – VFTM-Tri 4 VFKB-48
HCBT/4-900/L-X-3 1450 900 3909 12,0 6,9 82 34.270 96 – – VFTM-Tri 3 VFKB-48
HCBT/4-900/H-X-5,5 1455 900 7893 13,4 87 46.270 112 – – VFTM-Tri 5,5 –
HCBT/4-1000/L-X-3 1415 1000 5048 14,2 8,2 86 39.910 67 – – VFTM-Tri 3 VFKB-48
HCBT/4-1000/H-X-5,5 1440 1000 9227 15,1 93 49.200 95 – – VFTM-Tri 5,5 –
THREE PHASE 6 POLE
HCBT/6-355/H 900 355 91 0,3 0,2 48 2.270 8 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-400/H 840 400 120 0,5 0,3 51 3.050 9 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-450/H 925 450 198 0,9 0,5 54 4.620 13 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-500/H 905 500 282 1,1 0,6 57 6.190 16 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-560/H 895 560 401 1,4 0,8 59 8.650 22 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-630/H 910 630 596 2,3 1,3 62 10.950 25 – RMT-1,5 VFTM-Tri 0,37 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-710/H 950 710 953 4,7 2,7 65 15.350 27 – RMT-5 VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-800/L-X-0,55 940 800 1025 3,3 1,9 73 17.600 31 – – VFTM-Tri 0,75 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-800/H-X-0,75 935 800 1309 4,2 2,4 75 20.630 36 – – VFTM-Tri 1,1 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-900/L-X-1,1 960 900 1341 4,8 2,8 74 23.700 54 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-900/H-X-1,5 955 900 2289 7,3 4,2 78 32.300 95 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-1000/L-X-1,1 940 1000 1855 5,9 3,4 79 28.810 56 – – VFTM-Tri 1,5 VFKB-45
HCBT/6-1000/H-X-1,5 940 1000 2392 7,7 4,4 83 34.300 62 – – VFTM-Tri 2,2 VFKB-45
* Sound pressure level measured in free field conditions at a distance equivalent to three times the diameter of the impeller with a minimum of 1,5 meters.
** Three phase speed controllers (RMT) or inverter control (VFKB/VFTM): three phase 400V.
PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS

355 450 380 315 355 10 129  129  129 371 45  45  45  75 12 40 65
400 500 420 355 400 10  129  129 422 40,5 40,5  78 12 40 65
450 560 480 400 450 10  150  150 476  48  48  91 12 40 65
500 630 560 450 500 10  150  150 536 112 44,5  97 12 40 65
560 710 630 510 560 10 218,5  150 596  110,5  42 98,5 12 40 65
630 800 710 580 630 12 218,5  150 674  110,5  41   103 12 40 65
710 900 800 636 710 12 218,5 218,5 733   134 134 91,5 16,5 40 65
PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
COMPACT HCFB / HCFT - HCBB / HCBT Series
Plate mounted axial flow fans COMPACT
Model HCFB/HCFT
               HCBB/HCBT
Wire Protection Guards Exhaust Side Louvre Shutters
Outlet Inlet Plastic Aluminium ATEX version*
250 DEF-250 D – PER-250 W PER-250 CN PER-315 Ex
315 DEF-325 D – PER-355 W PER-355 CN PER-315 Ex
355 DEF-375 D – PER-355 W PER-355 CN PER-355 Ex
400 DEF-450 D – PER-400 W PER-400 CN PER-400 Ex
450 DEF-450 D – PER-450 W PER-450 CN PER-450 Ex
500 DEF-525 D – PER-500 W PER-500 CN PER-500 Ex
560 DEF-630 D – PER-560 W PER-630 CN PER-560 Ex
630 DEF-630 D – PER-630 W PER-630 CN PER-630 Ex
710 DEF-800 D – PER-710 W PER-710 CN PER-710 Ex
800 DEF-800 D DEF-800 AN PER-800 W PER-800 CN -
/4-900/H DEF-1000 D DEF-900 AN PER-1000 W PER-1000 CN -
/4-900/L DEF-1000 D DEF-901 AN PER-1000 W PER-1000 CN
/6-900 DEF-1000 D DEF-901 AN PER-1000 W PER-1000 CN -
1000 DEF-1000 D DEF-1000 AN PER-1000 W PER-1000 CN -
/4-1000 / H DEF-1000 D DEF-1001 AN PER-1000 W PER-1000 CN -
* Three phase speed controllers (RMT) or inverter control (VFKB/VFTM): three phase 400V.
DEF-D PER-CN
PER-W